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Ali Sayeed

Mortgage Broker - M18002792
ali.sayeed@mortgagescout.ca

Purchase Summary

Home Price

$398,000
Down Payment
(5.00%)

$19,900

Mortgage Amount

$393,224

Home Price $398,000

Down Payment $19,900

Net Mortgage Amount $378,100

Mortgage Insurance + $15,124

Total Mortgage Amount $393,224

Total Monthly Cost

$2,859

  Mortgage Payment $2,375 / Monthly

  Increased Payment n/a

  Property Tax $122.15

  Heat $100

  Condo Fees $262

  Other Expenses $0

Total Monthly Cost $2,859
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The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Mortgage Summary

Monthly

$2,375.09

  Principal $631.16

  Interest $1,743.93

  Extra Principal $0.00

Total Payment $2,375.09

Mortgage Amount

$393,224

Fixed

5.39%

Term

60 Months

Balance end of Term

$350,129

Amortization

25 Years

   

Term Summary

Principal Paid $43,095.16

Interest Paid $99,410.07

Extra Principal $0.00

Total Payment $142,505.23

Amortization Graph
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The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
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Details

Payment Frequency Monthly

Extra Payment n/a

Annual Payment n/a

One-Time Prepayment n/a

Trigger Rate n/a

Effective Amortization 25 Years

Time Saving No Change

Term Interest Saving n/a

Total Interest Saving n/a

Amortization Schedule

Year Balance

Remaining

Annual

Interest Paid

Annual

Principal Paid

Annual

Paid

Total

Interest Paid

Total

Principal Paid

Total

Paid

1 $385,497 $20,774 $7,727 $28,501 $20,774 $7,727 $28,501

2 $377,347 $20,352 $8,150 $28,501 $41,125 $15,877 $57,002

3 $368,752 $19,906 $8,595 $28,501 $61,032 $24,472 $85,503

4 $359,688 $19,437 $9,064 $28,501 $80,468 $33,536 $114,004

5 $350,129 $18,942 $9,559 $28,501 $99,410 $43,095 $142,505

6 $340,047 $18,420 $10,082 $28,501 $117,830 $53,177 $171,006

7 $329,415 $17,869 $10,632 $28,501 $135,698 $63,809 $199,507

8 $318,202 $17,288 $11,213 $28,501 $152,986 $75,022 $228,008

9 $306,376 $16,675 $11,826 $28,501 $169,662 $86,848 $256,509

10 $293,905 $16,029 $12,472 $28,501 $185,691 $99,319 $285,010

11 $280,752 $15,348 $13,153 $28,501 $201,040 $112,472 $313,511

12 $266,881 $14,630 $13,871 $28,501 $215,669 $126,343 $342,013

13 $252,252 $13,872 $14,629 $28,501 $229,541 $140,972 $370,514

14 $236,823 $13,073 $15,428 $28,501 $242,614 $156,401 $399,015

15 $220,552 $12,230 $16,271 $28,501 $254,844 $172,672 $427,516

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Amortization Schedule (Continued)

Year Balance

Remaining

Annual

Interest Paid

Annual

Principal Paid

Annual

Paid

Total

Interest Paid

Total

Principal Paid

Total

Paid

16 $203,393 $11,341 $17,160 $28,501 $266,185 $189,831 $456,017

17 $185,295 $10,404 $18,097 $28,501 $276,589 $207,929 $484,518

18 $166,210 $9,415 $19,086 $28,501 $286,004 $227,014 $513,019

19 $146,081 $8,373 $20,128 $28,501 $294,377 $247,143 $541,520

20 $124,853 $7,273 $21,228 $28,501 $301,650 $268,371 $570,021

21 $102,466 $6,114 $22,387 $28,501 $307,764 $290,758 $598,522

22 $78,855 $4,891 $23,610 $28,501 $312,654 $314,369 $627,023

23 $53,955 $3,601 $24,900 $28,501 $316,255 $339,269 $655,524

24 $27,695 $2,241 $26,260 $28,501 $318,496 $365,529 $684,025

25 $0 $806 $27,695 $28,501 $319,302 $393,224 $712,526

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Closing Costs

Estimated Closing Costs

$3,505
Home Price $398,000

Percentage of Home Price 0.88%

  Land Transfer Tax $445

  PST on Mortgage Insurance $1,210

  Appraisal $300

  Home Inspection $350

  Moving Costs $0

  Legal Fees $1,200

  Final Adjustments $0

Estimated Closing Costs $3,505
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Land Transfer Tax

Total Cost

$445
Location Ontario + Toronto

Home Price $398,000

First Time Buyer Yes

Ontario's land transfer tax is calculated based on the property value. The first $55K at 0.5%, then from $55K to 250K at 1%, the remaining up to

$400K at 1.5%, and the remaining balance up to $2M at 2%. Also, since January 1st, 2017 the balance greater than $2M is taxed 2.5%.




Also, if your property is located in Toronto, then there is an additional municipal land transfer tax. Fortunately, Ontario offers up to a maximum of

$4,000 rebate to first-time home buyers. Toronto also offers a rebate to first-time home buyers up to a maximum of $4,475.




Fortunately, our tool does all the number crunching for you.

Report ID: zc2AFLCoB2WS9iIwEvpC

Download My Mortgage Toolbox
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